
Week 08: 05. -07. November HIB E10.5 (meeting tables in open space by the stairs)
Please register for a tutoring session by writing your name and e-mail in the cell next to the desired time slot.
In case all time slots are already full, please resgister your name in the waiting list. You might be contacted in case a tutor is available.

Important:
1- Inscribe in the time slot with your name and e-mail at LEAST ONE HOUR BEFORE the consultation starts

2- In case you cannot take part in the consultation which you have inscribed for, please remove your name and e-mail from the list TWO HOURS BEFORE the consultation takes place

3- Do not inscribe in more than ONE SLOT PER WEEK. Otherwise, one of the slots will be automatically deleted

4- Do not delete your name nor e-mail after your tutoring session

5- Bring ENOUGH MATERIAL to discuss your project

6- Prepare CLEAR AND SPECIFIC questions

7-If you are a FIRST YEAR STUDENT please inscribe in the slots taking place Tuesday

8-In case there is a problem with the Google-Sheet please contact Pedro Tosatto (tosattosiedel@arch.ethz.ch)

Tuesday Thursday

Time window name (name@student.ethz.ch) Time window name (name@student.ethz.ch)

09:20 - 09:40 Laura Imperiali (laurai@student.ethz.ch) 13:00 - 13:20 Ivan Bagaturiya (ibagaturiya@student.ethz.ch)

09:40 - 10:00 Linus Bröcker (lbroecker@student.ethz.ch) 13:20 - 13:40 Joakin Gebert (gebertj@student.ethz.ch)

10:00 - 10:20 13:40 - 14:00 Melissa Weinig (mweinig@student.ethz.ch

10:20 - 10:40 Sarah Ben Aicha (sbenaicha@student.ethz.ch)  14:00 - 14:20 Sarah Rohner (rohnersa@student.ethz.ch)

10:40 - 11:00 Lisa Goppelsroeder (lgoppelsroed@ethz.ch) 14:20 - 14:40 Ann Kathrin Singelmann (asingelmann@student.ethz.ch)

Consultant: Michele Capelli (capelli@arch.ethz.ch)
Linus Schmitz (schmitz@arch.ethz.ch) Consultants: Patrick Fleming (fleming@ibk.baug.ethz.ch)

Stefan Jos (jos@arch.ethz.ch)

WAITING LIST WAITING LIST

name (name@student.ethz.ch) name (name@student.ethz.ch)

1 1 Sanja Markovic (smarkovic@student.ethz.ch)

2 2 Anna Caviezel (annaca@student.ethz.ch)

3 3 Till Moosberger ( tmoosberger@student.ethz.ch)

4 4


